002) 1,050 Ib Twin 14-20 hp & under, Run 1.xlsm

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
TERRY KERWELL
ROB WOOD
DAVID FETZER
JIM BABB
MARK SNYDER
BRIAN BENFER

2:\2018\2018-06-16, Millheim Garden\002) 1,050 Ib Twin 14-20 hp & under, Run 1.xism; Tra

Results for

CITY

MONTGOMERY

REBERSBURG

HUGHESVILLE

MUNCY

SELINSGROVE

YEAR

1981

MAKE

cuB

WHEELHORSE

WHEEL HORSE

WHEEL HORSE

WHEEL HORSE

cuB

MODEL

582

582

FEET

207.00

199.00

198.00

195.00

195.00

189.00

Inches

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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